© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TCP3 – DocRev3 – 11/2021                                                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 3
TCP3
AUTHENTICATION / RELEASE STATION
TCP3 authentication / release station
top view
ELATEC RFID readers enable organizations to extend the use of their employee identification badge to authenticate for applications
beyond physical access. This includes most multi-function printers and some single-function printers. Unfortunately, not all printers
and devices have support for the direct connection of a USB proximity card reader, such as those with no USB port. In these situations,

TCP3 POE
CERTIFICATION(S) CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III, and many more*
ORDER CODE(S)
TC3K-BT5EU: TCP3 Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply EU**
TC3K-BT5JP: TCP3 Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply JP**
TC3K-BT5UK: TCP3 Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply UK**
TC3K-BT5US: TCP3 Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and power supply US**
TC3K-BT5E1: TCP3 Kit with 0.5 m patch cable (RJ45) and Power over Ethernet
* More information on request.
** Please also refer to the power supplies data sheet(s).
ACCESSORIES
CABLE(S) CAB-J7: Cable, TCP3, white, 100 cm